
 
Mental Health Contacts by School Building 

 
Trinity High School​ 2 

Phone Number: 724-225-5380​ 2 
Principal​ 2 
Assistant Principals​ 2 
School Counselors​ 2 
School Nurse​ 2 

Trinity Middle School​ 3 
Phone Number (724) 228-2112​ 3 

Principal​ 3 
Assistant Principal​ 3 
School Counselors​ 3 
School Nurse​ 3 

Trinity North Elementary School​ 4 
Phone number: (724) 222-5064​ 4 

Principal​ 4 
School Counselors​ 4 
School Nurse​ 4 

Trinity South Elementary School​ 5 
Phone number: (724) 225-7490​ 5 

Principal​ 5 
School Counselor​ 5 
School Nurse​ 5 

Trinity East Elementary School​ 6 
Phone number: (724) 225-8140​ 6 

Principal​ 6 
School Counselors​ 6 
School Nurse​ 6 

Trinity West Elementary School​ 7 
Phone number: (724) 222-4730​ 7 

Principal​ 7 
School Counselors​ 7 
School Nurse​ 7 
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Trinity High School 

Phone Number: 724-225-5380 
 

Principal 
​ Mr. Craig Uram 
​ ​ Extension 6501 
​ ​ curam@trinityhillers.net 

Assistant Principals 
​ Mr. Zack Zebrasky 
​ ​ Extension 6505 
​ ​ zzebrasky@trinityhillers.net 
​ Mr. Dan Knause 
​ ​ Extension 6503 
​ ​ dknause@trinityhillers.net 

School Counselors 
​ Ms. Tia Burns (A-Da) 
​ ​ Extension 6512 
​ ​ tburns@trinityhillers.net 
​ Mr. Alex Nikolopoulos (Db-Ka) 
​ ​ Extension 6005 
​ ​ anikolopoulos@trinityhillers.net 
​ Mr. Bill Poletti (Kb-Ra) 
​ ​ Extension 6513 
​ ​ wpoletti@trinityhillers.net 
​ Mrs. Maggie Amaismeier (Rb-Z) 
​ ​ Extension 6511 
​ ​ mamaismeier@trinityhillers.net 

School Nurse 
​ Mrs. Beth Sutherin 
​ ​ Extension 6517 
​ ​ bsutherin@trinityhillers.net 
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Trinity Middle School 

Phone Number (724) 228-2112 
 

Principal 
​ Mr.  Paul Kostelnik
​ ​ Extension 5501  
​ ​ pkostelnik@trinityhillers.net  
 

Assistant Principal 
​ Dr.  Saundra Deems
​ ​ Extension 5503 
​ ​ sdeems@triinityhillers.net 
 

School Counselors 
​ Mrs. Emma Opferman (A-K) 
​ ​ Extension 5504 
​ ​ eopferman@trinityhillers.net  
​ Ms. Heather Watson (L-Z)  
​ ​ Extension 5510 
​ ​ hwatson@trinityhillers.net 
 

School Nurse 
​ Ms.Suzanne Miller 
​ ​ Extension 5505 
​ ​ smiller@trinityhillers.net 
 

 

mailto:pkostelnik@trinityhillers.net
mailto:sdeems@trinityhillers.net


 
Mental Health Contacts by School Building 

Trinity North Elementary School 

Phone number: (724) 222-5064 

Principal 
Dr. Sam Demian 

Extension 2501 
sdemian@trinityhillers.net  

School Counselors  
Kayla Lemmon (K-3) 

Extension 2504 
kcoughlin@trinityhillers.net  

Bill Hughes (4-5) 
Extension 3507 
whughes@trinityhillers.net  

 

School Nurse 
Christy Frazier 

Extension 2503 
cfrazier@trinityhillers.net  
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Trinity South Elementary School 

Phone number: (724) 225-7490 
 

Principal 
Mr. Pete Keruskin 

Extension 3501 
pkeruskin@trinityhillers.net  

School Counselor 
Kayla Lemmon (K-3) 

Extension 2504 
kcoughlin@trinityhillers.net 

Bill Hughes (4-5) 
Extension 3507 
whughes@trinityhilles.net  

School Nurse 
​ Bea Beabout 
​ ​ Extension 3503 

bbeabout@trinityhillers.net  
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Trinity East Elementary School  

Phone number: (724) 225-8140 
 

Principal 
 Lindsay Benzenhoefer

Extension 4501 
lbenz@trinityhillers.net 

School Counselors 
Lynne Gallagher (K-3) 

Extension 4116 
lgallagher@trinityhillers.net 

Bill Hughes (4-5) 
Extension 3507 
whughes@trinityhillers.net 

School Nurse 
Maggie Drezewski 

Extension 4503 
mdrezewski@trinityhillers.net 

 
 
 
 

 

mailto:lbenz@trinityhillers.net
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Trinity West Elementary School  

Phone number: (724) 222-4730 
 

Principal 
Michelle Ostrosky 

Extension 1501 
mostrosky@trinityhillers.net 

 

School Counselors 
Lynne Gallagher (K-3) 

Extension 1504 
lgallagher@trinityhillers.net 

Bill Hughes (4-5) 
Extension 3507 
whughes@trinityhillers.net 

School Nurse 
Amanda Gaiser  

Extension 1503 
agaiser@trinityhillers.net 

 
 


	 
	Trinity High School 
	Phone Number: 724-225-5380 
	Principal 
	Assistant Principals 
	School Counselors 
	School Nurse 


	Trinity Middle School 
	Phone Number (724) 228-2112 
	Principal 
	Assistant Principal 
	School Counselors 
	School Nurse 


	Trinity North Elementary School 
	Phone number: (724) 222-5064 
	Principal 
	School Counselors  
	School Nurse 


	Trinity South Elementary School 
	Phone number: (724) 225-7490 
	Principal 
	School Counselor 
	School Nurse 


	Trinity East Elementary School  
	Phone number: (724) 225-8140 
	Principal 
	School Counselors 
	School Nurse 


	Trinity West Elementary School  
	Phone number: (724) 222-4730 
	Principal 
	School Counselors 
	School Nurse 



